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A
R
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L
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1 0 0 98 98 2.084.264 113 113 1.818.622 14,61
2 0 0 173 271 2.084.437 116 229 1.818.738 14,61
3 0 0 304 575 2.084.741 260 489 1.818.998 14,61
4 0 5 258 833 2.084.999 159 648 1.819.157 14,61
5 0 0 38 871 2.085.037 62 710 1.819.219 14,61
6 0 0 32 903 2.085.069 123 833 1.819.342 14,61
7 0 0 56 959 2.085.125 114 947 1.819.456 14,60
8 0 0 193 1.152 2.085.318 110 1.057 1.819.566 14,61
9 0 0 241 1.393 2.085.559 98 1.155 1.819.664 14,61

10 0 0 162 1.555 2.085.721 387 1.542 1.820.051 14,60
11 0 0 63 1.618 2.085.784 230 1.772 1.820.281 14,59
12 0 0 116 1.734 2.085.900 45 1.817 1.820.326 14,59
13 0 0 113 1.847 2.086.013 96 1.913 1.820.422 14,59
14 0 0 113 1.960 2.086.126 48 1.961 1.820.470 14,59
15 0 0 110 2.070 2.086.236 4 1.965 1.820.474 14,60
16 11 0 450 2.520 2.086.686 118 2.083 1.820.592 14,62
17 0 0 0 2.520 2.086.686 220 2.303 1.820.812 14,60
18 4 1 134 2.654 2.086.820 147 2.450 1.820.959 14,60
19 8 0 139 2.793 2.086.959 120 2.570 1.821.079 14,60
20 6 0 117 2.910 2.087.076 149 2.719 1.821.228 14,60
21 491 0 587 3.497 2.087.663 78 2.797 1.821.306 14,62
22 0 0 166 3.663 2.087.829 13 2.810 1.821.319 14,63
23 0 0 256 3.919 2.088.085 275 3.085 1.821.594 14,63
24 5 0 5 3.924 2.088.090 210 3.295 1.821.804 14,62
25 0 10 177 4.101 2.088.267 259 3.554 1.822.063 14,61
26 0 0 68 4.169 2.088.335 129 3.683 1.822.192 14,61
27 265 0 511 4.680 2.088.846 136 3.819 1.822.328 14,63
28 201 0 205 4.885 2.089.051 162 3.981 1.822.490 14,63
29 4 0 86 4.971 2.089.137 3 3.984 1.822.493 14,63
30 0 0 279 5.250 2.089.416 125 4.109 1.822.618 14,64
31 0 0 87 5.337 2.089.503 159 4.268 1.822.777 14,63

TOP. 995 16 5.337 5.337 2.089.503 4.268 4.268 1.822.777 -

D
A

L
A

M
A

N
 

H
A

V
A

L
İM

A
N

I

M
İL

A
S-

 B
O

D
R

U
M

 
H

A
V

A
L

İM
A

N
I

B
O

D
R

U
M

 L
İM

A
N

I

M
A

N
T

A
R

-B
U

R
N

U
 

L
İM

A
N

I

M
A

R
M

A
R

İS
 L

İM
A

N
I

B
O

Z
B

U
R

U
N

 L
İM

A
N

I

20
17

 A
Y

L
IK

 
T

O
PL

A
M

 

20
17

 Y
IL

L
IK

 
T

O
PL

A
M

20
16

 G
Ü

N
L

Ü
K

 
T

O
PL

A
M

20
16

 A
Y

L
IK

 
T

O
PL

A
M

20
16

 Y
IL

L
IK

 
T

O
PL

A
M

 

20
17

/2
01

6 
D

E
Ğ

İŞ
İM

 
O

R
A

N
I (

%
)

FE
T

H
İY

E
 L

İM
A

N
I 

D
A

T
Ç

A
 L

İM
A

N
I

G
Ü

L
L

Ü
K

 L
İM

A
N

I

T
U

R
G

U
T

R
E

İS
 

L
İM

A
N

I

Y
A

L
IK

A
V

A
K

 
L

İM
A

N
I

 2
01

7 
G

Ü
N

L
Ü

K
 

T
O

PL
A

M

0 0 0
79 78 0 0 16 0 0
53 35 0 0 0 10

0 0
81 149 0 0 74 0 0 0 0
40 3 171 0 15 0 21 0 3

0 0 0
29 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 31 1 0 0 0

2 0
0 0 52 0 0 4 0 0 0

131 34 13 0 7 3 0 5 0
29 0 0

51 86 0 0 0 0 0
133 73 3 0 3 0

0 25
53 0 2 0 0 0 5 3 0
53 36 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 37 0 72 4 0

111 0 2 0 0 0
0 0

84 22 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
112 112 99 0 1 0 0 115 0

0 0 0
63 44 0 0 0 0 22
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0
22 27 64 0 0 0 18 0 0
90 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 0

0 0 0
123 21 0 0 0 0 22

0 26 70 0 0 0
0 0

130 35 91 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 67 1 0 0 0 0

123 44 0 0 0 0
0 0

130 0 97 0 1 0 18 0 0
0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
167 63 49 0 0 0 0
59 21 2 0 0 0

0 0
44 38 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

1.967 1.046 784 0 194 21 155 131 28


